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CEDARVILLE UNIVERSITY TRACK AND FIELD 
MEN'S & WOMEN'S 2011 MEET SCHEDULE 

Indoor Schedule 
Sat. January22 
Sat. January 29 
Fri. Febuary4 
Fri-Sa February 4-5 
Fri. February 11 
Sat. February 12 
Sat. February 19 
Th-Sa March 3-5 
SB 4-13 

Outdoor Schedule 
Sat. March 19 
Sat. March26 
Fri-Sa April 1-2 
Sat. April 9 
Fri-Sat. April 15-16 
Apr. 30 
Th-Sa May 5-7 
Fri May 14 
Th-Sa MAY26-28 

Head Coach, Jeff Bolender 
Hurdles/ Javelin - Phil Scott 

12-22-10 (All locations, dates, and times are tentative) 

Otterbein Invitational Westerville, OH 
Lake Erie Open Geneva, OH 
Findlay Open (combined-events) Findlay, OH 
Findlay DII Challenge Findlay, OH 
Cedarville Collegiate Invue Cedarville, OH 
Richey Tune-Up (High School) Cedarville, OH 
NCCAA Championships Marion, IN 
NAIA Championships (Qualifiers) Geneva, OH 

Cincinnati Open Cincinnati, OH 
Yellow Jacket Open Cedarville, OH 
Cincinnati Invitational Cincinnati, OH 
Miami Invitational Oxford, OH 
AMC Championships (Top Four) Cedarville, OH 
Miami RedHawk Invitaional Oxford, OH 
NCCAA (Qualifiers) Chicago, IL 
Louisville Open Louisville, KY 
NAIA Championships (Qualifiers) Marion.IN 

Men's Distance Coach- Paul Orchard 
High Jump- Jimmy Sawin 

PV, LJ, TJ, Multi's -Mike Marsh 
Throws Coach- Neil Henning 
Race Walk - Vince Peters 
Kris Williams- Assistant Coach 

Women's Distance- Sharie Bolender 

11 am 
10am 
2:00pm 
8pm/10:30am 
4:00pm 
10:00am 
10:00am 
5:00pm 

10:00am 
10:30am 
10:00 am 
9:00 am 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
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