

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Track & Field Schedules

Men's Track & Field (1996-Current)

Spring 2011

2011 Cedarville University Men's and Women's Track & Field Meet Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/ mens_track_and_field_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2011 Cedarville University Men's and Women's Track & Field Meet Schedule" (2011). Men's Track & Field Schedules. 29.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_track_and_field_schedules/29

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Track & Field Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



CEDARVILLE UNIVERSITY TRACK AND FIELD MEN'S & WOMEN'S 2011 MEET SCHEDULE

12-22-10 (All locations, dates, and times are tentative)

Indoor Schedule			
Sat. January 22	Otterbein Invitational	Westerville, OH	11 am
Sat. January 29	Lake Erie Open	Geneva, OH	10 am
Fri. Febuary 4	Findlay Open (combined-events)	Findlay, OH	2:00 pm
Fri-Sa February 4-5	Findlay DII Challenge	Findlay, OH	8pm/10:30am
Fri. February 11	Cedarville Collegiate Invite	Cedarville, OH	4:00 pm
Sat. February 12	Richey Tune-Up (High School)	Cedarville, OH	10:00 am
Sat. February 19	NCCAA Championships	Marion, IN	10:00 am
Th-Sa March 3-5	NAIA Championships (Qualifiers)	Geneva, OH	5:00 pm
SB 4-13			-
Outdoor Schedule			
Sat. March 19	Cincinnati Open	Cincinnati, OH	10:00 am
Sat. March 26	Yellow Jacket Open	Cedarville, OH	10:30 am
Fri-Sa April 1-2	Cincinnati Invitational	Cincinnati, OH	10:00 am
Sat. April 9	Miami Invitational	Oxford, OH	9:00 am
Fri-Sat. April 15-16	AMC Championships (Top Four)	Cedarville, OH	TBA
Арг. 30	Miami RedHawk Invitaional	Oxford, OH	TBA
Th-Sa May 5-7	NCCAA (Qualifiers)	Chicago, IL	TBA
Fri May 14	Louisville Open	Louisville, KY	TBA
Th-Sa MAY 26-28	NAIA Championships (Qualifiers)	Marion, IN	TBA

Head Coach, Jeff Bolender Hurdles / Javelin — Phil Scott Men's Distance Coach — Paul Orchard High Jump- Jimmy Sawin Women's Distance- Sharie Bolender

Indoor Schedule

PV, LJ, TJ, Multi's – Mike Marsh Throws Coach- Neil Henning Race Walk – Vince Peters Kris Williams- Assistant Coach